
E- Date Day
 Registered 

Voters 
 Daily Issues 

Cumulative 

Issues
MB Issued % Daily Returns

 Cumulative 

Returns 
MB Returned %

Overall Turnout 

%

Registered 

Voters
Daily Issues

Cumulative 

Issues
% MB Issued Daily Returns

Cumulative 

Returns
% MB Returned

Overall Turnout 

%

45 21-Apr Sat 899,365 3,616 3,616 0.40% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 856,183 3,657 3,657 0.43% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

44 22-Apr Sun 899,308 0 3,616 0.40% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 856,183 0 3,657 0.43% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

43 23-Apr Mon 899,308 0 3,616 0.40% 1 1 0.03% 0.00% 856,183 0 3,657 0.43% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

42 24-Apr Tues 899,308 0 3,616 0.40% 0 1 0.03% 0.00% 856,183 0 3,657 0.43% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

41 25-Apr Wed 899,308 0 3,616 0.40% 0 1 0.03% 0.00% 856,183 0 3,657 0.43% 3 3 0.08% 0.00%

40 26-Apr Thu 899,308 21 3,637 0.40% 0 1 0.03% 0.00% 856,183 0 3,657 0.43% 3 6 0.16% 0.00%

39 27-Apr Fri 899,308 0 3,637 0.40% 0 1 0.03% 0.00% 856,183 1 3,658 0.43% 1 7 0.19% 0.00%

38 28-Apr Sat 899,308 0 3,637 0.40% 0 1 0.03% 0.00% 856,183 0 3,658 0.43% 0 7 0.19% 0.00%

37 29-Apr Sun 900,016 0 3,637 0.40% 0 1 0.03% 0.00% 856,183 0 3,658 0.43% 0 7 0.19% 0.00%

36 30-Apr Mon 900,016 0 3,637 0.40% 0 1 0.03% 0.00% 856,183 1 3,659 0.43% 6 13 0.36% 0.00%

35 1-May Tue 900,016 0 3,637 0.40% 0 1 0.03% 0.00% 856,183 0 3,659 0.43% 8 21 0.57% 0.00%

34 2-May Wed 900,016 0 3,637 0.40% 0 1 0.03% 0.00% 856,183 0 3,659 0.43% 5 26 0.71% 0.00%

33 3-May Thu 900,016 37 3,674 0.41% 0 1 0.03% 0.00% 856,183 0 3,659 0.43% 1 27 0.74% 0.00%

32 4-May Fri 900,016 0 3,674 0.41% 0 1 0.03% 0.00% 856,183 30 3,689 0.43% 3 30 0.81% 0.00%

31 5-May Sat 900,016 0 3,674 0.41% 1 2 0.05% 0.00% 856,183 0 3,689 0.43% 0 30 0.81% 0.00%

30 6-May Sun 900,770 0 3,674 0.41% 1 3 0.08% 0.00% 856,183 0 3,689 0.43% 0 30 0.81% 0.00%

29 7-May Mon 900,770 507,044 510,718 56.70% 42 45 0.01% 0.00% 856,183 382,457 386,146 45.10% 9 39 0.01% 0.00%

28 8-May Tue 900,770 206 510,924 56.72% 4 49 0.01% 0.01% 856,183 57 386,203 45.11% 3 42 0.01% 0.00%

27 9-May Wed 900,770 163 511,087 56.74% 5 54 0.01% 0.01% 856,183 1,337 387,540 45.26% 8 50 0.01% 0.01%

26 10-May Thu 900,770 1,880 512,967 56.95% 2 56 0.01% 0.01% 856,183 84 387,624 45.27% 4 54 0.01% 0.01%

25 11-May Fri 900,770 208 513,175 56.97% 79 135 0.03% 0.01% 856,183 955 388,579 45.39% 8 62 0.02% 0.01%

24 12-May Sat 900,770 0 513,175 56.97% 0 135 0.03% 0.01% 856,183 113 388,692 45.40% 0 62 0.02% 0.01%

23 13-May Sun 904,359 0 513,175 56.74% 0 135 0.03% 0.01% 856,183 0 388,692 45.40% 0 62 0.02% 0.01%

22 14-May Mon 904,359 2,645 515,820 57.04% 1,545 1,680 0.33% 0.19% 856,183 94 388,786 45.41% 30 92 0.02% 0.01%

21 15-May Tue 904,359 128 515,948 57.05% 5,253 6,933 1.34% 0.77% 856,183 853 389,639 45.51% 816 908 0.23% 0.11%

20 16-May Wed 904,359 148 516,096 57.07% 3,966 10,899 2.11% 1.21% 856,183 131 389,770 45.52% 2,152 3,060 0.79% 0.36%

19 17-May Thu 904,359 4,733 520,829 57.59% 4,658 15,557 2.99% 1.72% 856,183 126 389,896 45.54% 4,172 7,232 1.85% 0.84%

18 18-May Fri 904,359 132 520,961 57.61% 4,080 19,637 3.77% 2.17% 856,183 2,231 392,127 45.80% 4,616 11,848 3.02% 1.38%

17 19-May Sat 904,359 0 520,961 57.61% 0 19,637 3.77% 2.17% 856,183 40 392,167 45.80% 0 11,848 3.02% 1.38%

16 20-May Sun 902,151 0 520,961 57.75% 0 19,637 3.77% 2.18% 856,183 0 392,167 45.80% 0 11,848 3.02% 1.38%

15 21-May Mon 902,151 5,246 526,207 58.33% 7,111 26,748 5.08% 2.96% 851,326 171 392,338 46.09% 6,350 18,198 4.64% 2.14%

14 22-May Tue 902,151 131 526,338 58.34% 5,547 32,295 6.14% 3.58% 851,326 2,614 394,952 46.39% 6,201 24,399 6.18% 2.87%

13 23-May Wed 902,151 5,000 531,338 58.90% 5,737 38,032 7.16% 4.22% 851,326 119 395,071 46.41% 4,745 29,144 7.38% 3.42%

12 24-May Thu 902,151 144 531,482 58.91% 5,192 43,224 8.13% 4.79% 851,326 114 395,185 46.42% 4,358 33,502 8.48% 3.94%

11 25-May Fri 902,151 181 531,663 58.93% 4,427 47,651 8.96% 5.28% 851,326 2,407 397,592 46.70% 3,992 37,494 9.43% 4.40%

10 26-May Sat 902,151 9 531,672 58.93% 2,728 50,379 9.48% 5.58% 851,326 56 397,648 46.71% 2,713 40,207 10.11% 4.72%

9 27-May Sun 902,935 0 531,672 58.88% 0 50,379 9.48% 5.58% 851,326 0 397,648 46.71% 0 40,207 10.11% 4.72%

8 28-May Mon 902,935 5 531,677 58.88% 0 50,379 9.48% 5.58% 851,326 0 397,648 46.71% 0 40,207 10.11% 4.72%

7 29-May Tue 902,935 4,463 536,140 59.38% 5,950 56,329 10.51% 6.24% 851,326 114 397,762 46.72% 5,585 45,792 11.51% 5.38%

6 30-May Wed 902,935 443 536,583 59.43% 9,407 65,736 12.25% 7.28% 851,326 461 398,223 46.78% 8,628 54,420 13.67% 6.39%

5 31-May Thu 902,935 132 536,715 59.44% 9,248 74,984 13.97% 8.30% 851,326 61 398,284 46.78% 6,525 60,945 15.30% 7.16%

4 1-Jun Fri 902,935 149 536,864 59.46% 8,289 83,273 15.51% 9.22% 851,326 72 398,356 46.79% 5,642 66,587 16.72% 7.82%

3 2-Jun Sat 902,935 150 537,014 59.47% 7,715 90,988 16.94% 10.08% 851,326 17 398,373 46.79% 5,294 71,881 18.04% 8.44%

2 3-Jun Sun 901,024 0 537,014 59.60% 0 90,988 16.94% 10.10% 851,326 0 398,373 46.79% 0 71,881 18.04% 8.44%

1 4-Jun Mon 901,024 359 537,373 59.64% 12,202 103,190 19.20% 11.45% 851,326 136 398,509 46.81% 7,843 79,724 20.01% 9.36%

0 5-Jun Tue 901,024 528 537,901 59.70% 76,202 179,392 33.35% 19.91% 851,326 259 398,768 46.84% 34,618 114,342 28.67% 13.43%

-1 6-Jun Wed 901,024 0 537,901 59.70% 5,889 185,281 34.45% 20.56% 398,768 #DIV/0! 114,342 28.67% #DIV/0!

-2 7-Jun Thu 901,024 0 537,901 59.70% 3,881 189,162 35.17% 20.99% 398,768 #DIV/0! 114,342 28.67% #DIV/0!

-3 8-Jun Fri 901,024 0 537,901 59.70% 516 189,678 35.26% 21.05% 398,768 #DIV/0! 114,342 28.67% #DIV/0!

-4 9-Jun Sat 537,901 #DIV/0! 189,678 35.26% #DIV/0!

-5 10-Jun Sun 537,901 #DIV/0! 189,678 35.26% #DIV/0!

-6 11-Jun Mon 537,901 #DIV/0! 189,678 35.26% #DIV/0!
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